CS Form No. 212 Revised 2017						200			
(slow page th EEV.) OLL	PERS	SONAL DAT	TA S	HEE.	Т				
ARNING: Any misrenresen									
	tation made in the Personal Data Sheet a					/criminal case/s a	ngainst the per	son concern	
rint legibly. Tick appropriate box	E TO FILLING OUT THE PERSONAL DATES (and use separate sheet if necessary. In	TA SHEET (PDS) BEFORE ACCO ndicate N/A if not applicable. DO NO	D <i>MPLISHING</i> T ABBREVIATE	THE PDS FORI	1. CS ID	No.	(Do not fill u	p. For CSC use of	
PERSONAL INFORMAT	ION						(BO NOT IIII d	p. 1 of GGO use (
SURNAME	VISCARA								
FIRST NAME	MARIA FARAH					NAME EXTENSION		N/A	
MIDDLE NAME	ABUNDO							N/A	
DATE OF BIRTH (mm/dd/yyyy)	04/28/1986	16. CITIZENSHIP	16. CITIZENSHIP		☑ Filipino ☑ Dual Citizenship				
. PLACE OF BIRTH	HILONGOS, LEYTE	If holder of dual ci	If holder of dual citizenship.		☑by birth ☐by naturalization				
SEX	☐ Male ☑ Fema	A STATE OF THE STA					Pls. indicate country:		
CIVIL STATUS	✓ Single								
CIVIL STATUS	☐ Widowed ☐ Separ			House/Block/Lot N		2.1.277	Street GACAT	2000	
HEIGHT (m)	1.5748	ARRIA TIMO SOS SANSITI		Subdivision/Village BAYBAY CITY			Barangay LEYTE		
WEIGHT (kg)	49	CHITER - MSANAS		City/Municipality			Province	5585	
BLOOD TYPE	0+	ZIP CODE 18. PERMANENT ADDRESS		700	ARCI	6521	TO RESTOR	12022 bo	
		16. PERMANENT ADDRESS	F	723 House/Block/Lot No	0.	C	APT. FLORDE Street	LIS	
GSIS ID NO.	2005362837	CENTER TRANSPORTER	4	Subdivision/Village	9		EASTERN Barangay	30 1 1911	
PAG-IBIG ID NO.	167001496335	S VASV STREET		HILONGOS			LEYTE	234/20	
PHILHEALTH NO.	12-050724933-2	ZIP CODE		City/Municipality 6524	y 2002	102	Province	DEUS)	
SSS NO.	06-2703026-2	19. TELEPHONE NO.		30	19.20	790	0000	1000	
IN NO.	264-333-698-000	20. MOBILE NO.	4	30	is 10Vic	9659445318	Pres Fo	\$1 8/05	
AGENCY EMPLOYEE NO.	V01061 00 AISET MOI	21. E-MAIL ADDRESS (if any)	A I	mari	afarah	viscara@vsu	edu ph	(2019 es	
FAMILY BACKGROUND	THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAME	O VANCE TO THE PARTY OF		man	ararari.	VISCAI A(QVSu	.euu.pii		
SPOUSE'S SURNAME	-00%/851	CENTER- VISAYAS	23. NAME of C	CHILDREN (Write	full name a	and list all)	DATE OF BIR	RTH (mm/dd/yyyy	
FIRST NAME	10 SOLAYBON 170	NAME EXTENSION (JR., SR)	The street contraction	ITH V. FUENT		7.70	DE L'ANNE MARKE	6/2008	
MIDDLE NAME	0.000	LEYTE KOKO OIL INC.	NOE ALEXA	ANDER V. REC	CONALLA	A KOTTŠUDAS A	NEWSTREET, TO	/2013	
OCCUPATION		SLOBAL FOOD PRODUCTS	100	TOV (AMA)	70111	SZA YTUAUG	0,0	NAME OF THE PARTY	
EMPLOYER/BUSINESS NAME		SLUBAC FOUR PRODUCTS	D DG	15 I JANA 3		DUN I CUMUB			
BUSINESS ADDRESS	00 00 to 10 months	AROTHOU HALLIOL SORD	IA GG	Thi	ATEIR	A AO	118588	2014 001	
ELEPHONE NO.	0.000,01	PROFOOD INTERNATIONAL CORPORATION		ROTE	(and sar	00 0.8-1	67.50.03	tot atoc	
FATHER'S SURNAME	VISCARA	MOPOUPINE KNATIONAL		Ta	YJANA	GBA	0105161	10. 010	
FIRST NAME	FERNANDO	NAME EXTENSION (JR., SR)		77	OV LATES	I.O	- Anney	500	
MIDDLE NAME	VILBAR	ACT AND TAGE		11	AWAL YS		V2003	1100	
OTHER'S MAIDEN NAME	SANCHEZ	MAY MARKETINE CORFORD	TIMAM	93110	2000	YTLIAUD	0/2007	007 83	
URNAME	VISCARA								
IRST NAME	NENITA		+						
IIDDLE NAME	ABUNDO			<u> </u>	ella				
EDUCATIONAL BACKG				(Con	anue on se	eparate sheet if nece	ssary)		
LEVEL	NAME OF SCHOOL (Write in full)	BASIC EDUCATION/DEGR (Write in full)	EE/COURSE	PERIOD OF AT	TENDANCE	HIGHEST LEVEL/ UNITS EARNED	YEAR GRADUATED	SCHOLARSHIP/ ACADEMIC HONORS	
LEMENTARY	HILONGOS SOUTH CENTRAL SCHOOL			From 1/6/1995	To 1/4/1999	(if not graduated)		RECEIVED	
ECONDARY	HILONGOS NATIONAL VOCATIONAL SCHO	OOL			/4/2003	made and the second	1999		
DCATIONAL /	9.2.2023 GS FORW 312	parties and the second	Continue on su	"	142000		2003	IGWATURI	
RADE COURSE									
L in The Party Dates	LEYTE STATE UNIVERSITY now VISAYAS ST			41010000	LAIRACT				
OLLEGE RADUATE STUDIES	LEYTE STATE UNIVERSITY now VISAYAS ST UNIVERSITY VISAYAS STATE UNIVERSITY	MASTERS OF SCIENCE IN F AND TECHNOLOGY	OOD SCIENCE		15/2020	9.0	2007		

27. CARI		A 1080 (BOARD/ BAR) UNDER RATING	DATE OF	AMCON			LICENSE (if	applicable
BA		AWS/ CES/ CSEE ILLITY / DRIVER'S LICENSE (If Applicable	EXAMINATION / CONFERMENT	PLACE OF EXAMIN	ATION / CONFE	ERMENT	NUMBER	Date
demoire	See Agents	are a reason to the property of			(1) Harrison (2)	an in alphane to a	NOMBER	Vali
			TAL PERK TO OTHER	okal data sweet ansless resel trikele Nother refer	Terrisonal	y bas 1	DATE OF THE TOTAL	200
	A 410					894.27		
	AND							
			or and out a forest tax a constant tax		m			V
			(Continue on separate she	eet if necessary)	S. G. SHIVE			
	EXPERIENCE rate employm	ent. Start from your recent work) Descrip	ation of duties should	d be test of the				
3. INCLU	JSIVE DATES			ALL MARKET AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF T	ed Work Ex	SALARY/ JOB/ PAY	et.	
From	m/dd/yyyy) To	POSITION TITLE (Write in full/Do not abbreviate)		AGENCY / OFFICE / COMPANY full/Do not abbreviate)	MONTHLY SALARY	GRADE (if applicable)& STEP (Format "00-0")/	STATUS OF APPOINTMENT	GOV' SERVIO
07/01/2022	12/31/2022	SCIENCE AIDE	NATIONAL (COCONUT RESEARCH	44000.00	INCREMENT		
01/01/2022	06/30/2022	SCIENCE AIDE	NATIONAL C	COCONUT RESEARCH	14993.00		Contractual	Υ
07/01/2021	12/31/2021	7	CEN	TER - VISAYAS COCONUT RESEARCH	14993.00	-15	Contractual	Υ
01/01/2021		SCIENCE AIDE	CENT	TER - VISAYAS COCONUT RESEARCH	14400.00	71,000 mg	Contractual	Υ
	06/30/2021	SCIENCE AIDE	CENT	ER - VISAYAS COCONUT RESEARCH	14400.00	98.588 L F THE BY	Contractual	Υ
07/01/2020	12/31/2020	SCIENCE AIDE	CENT	ER - VISAYAS	13807.00	12-050724833	Contractual	Υ
01/01/2020	06/30/2020	SCIENCE AIDE		COCONUT RESEARCH TER - VISAYAS	13807.00	niespolito en	Contractual	Υ
07/1/2019	12/31/2019	SCIENCE AIDE		OCONUT RESEARCH ER - VISAYAS	13214.00	0-983-048-0	Contractual	Υ
01/01/2019	06/30/2019	SCIENCE AIDE	NATIONAL C	OCONUT RESEARCH ER - VISAYAS	13214.00		Contractual	Υ
07/01/2018	12/31/2018	SCIENCE AIDE	NATIONAL C	OCONUT RESEARCH	12674.00		Contractual	Υ Υ
1/2/2018	06/30/2018	SCIENCE AIDE	NATIONAL C	ER - VISAYAS OCONUT RESEARCH	12674.00		Contractual	Y
9/1/2017	10/20/2017	PRODUCTION AND QUALITY CONTRO		ER - VISAYAS KOKO OIL INC.	15,000.00			
10/20/2014	5/1/2017	OFFICER QUALITY ASSURANCE ANALYST		OOD PRODUCTS, INC.	7,800.00		REGULAR	N
7/28/2014	09/26/2014	QA ASSISTANT		LIANT CORPORATION	-,		REGULAR	N
10/20/2010	10/12/2013	R&D COORDINATOR	1	INTERNATIONAL	6,760.00		REGULAR	N
1/6/2010	10/19/2010			RPORATION INTERNATIONAL	10,400.00	542.60	REGULAR	N
1/9/2007		R&D ANALYST	COF	RPORATION	7,800.00	O.MAG. L	REGULAR	N
	9/4/2009	QA ANALYST	COF	RPORATION	6,760.00	000	REGULAR	N
5/26/2007	8/30/2007	QUALITY CONTROLLER	LIWAYWAY MAR	KETING CORPORATION	6,474.00	SAROMA	REGULAR	N
						23407		
		ne mail to Ali 1 to the in a Ali Cij		CONTRACTOR STREET, CONTRACTOR CON	Nem College College	UMUBU	al a survey of the second	SHEWARK SHEETS
10 mm		The second secon	ALE THE STREET AND A STREET AND A STREET		3 3 31		and another than the same	
l and	RAIN OBTACE	7 10 Rus (1965) 17 Commonwell (1965)	Last 1 Walle		120 110			
	80.50	3807/01		50002	4978 D F 11 D	8 JOONS NE		
		200		AN SCHOOL	OUT-KOOV TRAIN	HAN COSPOSIN		70.5
CIONE	FUDE		ontinue on separate shee			and the second s	2000 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 20	
SIGNATURE Mullion			DATE	DATE January 2, 2023 CS FORM 212				ge 2 of 4

29. NAME & ADDRESS OF (INCLUSIVE DATES (mm/dd/yyyy)				so the uppresented freezina and in calend	
(Write in fu	II)	From	To	NUMBER OF HOURS		POSITION / NATURE OF WORK	
			oployees)?	it - Career Br	U trammav	or within the fourth degree (for Local Go	
.2.	F YES, GVS Jole						
Av I	2sy T			Secretto evit	adeinimoa y	a Have you ever been found guilly of an	
II. LEARNING AND DEVELOPMENT (L&D,		ofinue on separate :	CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR)			
in. LEAN who AND BEVELOY MENT (L&D)				ilef Executive/Manag	erial positions)		
TITLE OF LEARNING AND DEVELOPMENT INTERVENTIONS/TRAINING PROGRAMS			INCLUSIVE DATES OF ATTENDANCE		Type of LD (Managerial/	CONDUCTED CRONCORED BY	
(Write in fu	n		d/yyyy)	NUMBER OF HOURS	Supervisory/ Technical/etc)	CONDUCTED/ SPONSORED BY (Write in full)	
merging Issues on Food Safety	Sic	From 10/27/2022	To 10/27/2022	4	Technical	Glorwood Toobsolosiss International In-	
sapang Negosyo with the topic Farmer-based Ente	rprises	08/18/2022	08/18/2022	wal vas to n	Technical	Glenwood Technologies International Inc. Philippine Coconut Authority	
sapang Negosyo with the topic Prospects of Coco		08/16/2022	08/16/2022	3	Technical	Philippine Coconut Authority Philippine Coconut Authority	
ood Fraud and Food Defense	I TES, nive derail	07/27/2022	07/27/2022	4	Technical	Glenwood Technologies International Inc.	
ends and Updates on Hygiene and Sanitation		04/27/2022	04/27/2022	4	Technical	Glenwood Technologies International Inc.	
MP and HACCP in the Food Industry	and and administrative regarding a second	02/22/2022	02/22/2022	4	Technical	Glenwood Technologies International Inc.	
GD on National High Value Coco Products (Visaya	s Island Group)	12/09/2021	12/09/2021	VOHOL BUT TO	Technical	Visayas State University	
atent Drafting Lecture cum Writeshop	Held on STVII han best	11/19/2021	11/23/2021	240 10	Technical	VSU Agri and Food Tech Business Incubator	
Brd Joint ViCARP-RRDEN Regional RDE Symposiu		11/17/2021	11/18/2021	12	Technical	VSU OVPRE - ViCARP Office	
xtension Training-Workshop: Developing Extensio		11/09/2021	11/15/2021	40	Technical	VSU OVPRE - Extension Office	
ternational Webinar and Workshop on Food Value		10/18/2021	10/22/2021	20	Technical	VSU, DFST, MAFF	
oco-Kwetuhan sa Negosyo- Coconut Webinar Seri	es	08/24/2021	08/27/2021	16	Technical	Philippine Coconut Authority	
gg Safety and Nutrition Webinar		07/23/2021	07/23/2021	3	Technical	Dept. of Food Science and Technology, VSU	
urrent Good Manufacturing Practices (cGMP) ebinar on Online Digital Marketing	2av teste	06/03/2021	06/03/2021	pend 4d gm	Technical	DTI-NCRO 901 ATOTI DONINGO I BOY SVENI	
	THE STORY OF THE	09/10/2020	09/29/2020	20	Technical	VSU Agriculture Technology Business Incubato	
aining on Identification of proper and complete ite trameters and orientation of the Purchase Request roperties Procurement Management Information S	(PR) Module of the Supply	08/28/2020	08/28/2020	hebias 4 mensi	Technical	VSU SPPMIS LIBER SEE DES LOV 678	
oco-Kwetuhan sa Negosyo- Coconut Webianar Ser leochemical Industry	ies: Day 3- Reviving the Country's	08/26/2020	08/26/2020	3	Technical	Philippine Coconut Authority	
echno-demo on Coconut Processing and Preserva	ion	06/05/2020	06/05/2020	naOs ³ guM d	Technical	Department of Food Science & Technology, VSI and LGU Baybay	
echnology Demonstration on Coconut-based Food		12/12/2019	12/12/2019	972), g lessel	Technical	LGU Baybay	
aining Orientation on Potential Coconut-based Liv tercrops in Camansihay	elihood Options and IPM/EPM for	11/15/2019	11/15/2019	8	Technical	NCRC-V, VSU	
asics of Quality Assurance and Control ills Training on Introduction of Current Good Man	ufacturing	11/13/2019	11/15/2019	16	Technical	Department of Food Science & Technology, VSL	
actices and Processing of Vinegar from Coconut thancement Training on Food Processing Particula	Water	10/22/2019	10/25/2019	32	Technical	NCRC-V, VSU and LGU La Paz	
cills Training on Processing of Vinegar from Cocon		08/27/2019 10/22/2019	08/28/2019	16	Technical	DSWD Bato	
hancement Training on Food Processing	ut water	8/27/2019	10/25/2019	32	Technical	NCRC-V/VSU	
aining on Nutrition Labelling: Improving the Comp	etitiveness of ME Food Processors	04/24/2019	8/28/2019 04/24/2019	16	Technical	DSWD/NCRC-V	
vareness Training on ISO 9001: 2015 Quality Manag		12/13/2018	12/13/2018	8.0	Technical	Dept. of Trade and Industry	
th Joint ViCARP and RRDEN Symposium		11/21/2018	11/23/2018	8.0	Technical	AGF Consulting Group	
dyear Meeting and Writeshop on Writing Scientific	Publications	09/17/2018	09/19/2018	24.0	Technical	VICARP and RRDEN	
tent Search and Patent Drafting Writeshops	-1 MINTG/8" / / MO 1 41.4.3	09/10/2018	09/14/2018		Technical	PCAARRD AND ASSESSED TO THE PCARROLL OF THE PC	
nd Coconut Week Congress and 1st Coconut Worl	d Congress	08/14/2018	08/17/2018	40.0	Technical	Intellectual Property Office of the Philippines	
ills Training on Processing, GMP, Packaging, and oducts		08/06/2018	08/07/2018	32.0	Technical Technical	Philippine Coconut Authority USAID AND South Pacific Integrated Area	
minar on Socio-Economic Researches in Agricultu savas)	re, Aquatic and Natural Resources	07/31/2018	07/31/2018	8.0	Technical	Development Foundation, Inc. (SPIADFI) PCAARRD	
ills Training on Processing, GMP, Packaging and L oducts	abeling of Coconut-based Food	06/28/2018	06/29/2018	16.0	Technical	USAID AND South Pacific Integrated Area	
MME for SSF Cooperators: Mentor Me Program	type latit earne I pierent	05/21/2018	05/31/208	72.0	Technical	Development Foundation, Inc. (SPIADFI) Dept. of Trade and Industry	
ck Pinas! Panalong Packaging para sa Lahat	Palacan legicalnianidavilariani	05/03/2018	05/04/2018	16.0	Technical	Dept. of Trade and Industry	
ernal Quality Audit		04/28/2016	04/28/2016	8.0	Technical	Patricio C. Nocon	
st Awareness Seminar		04/20/2016	04/20/2016	8.0	Technical	Princess Mhelyer Fernando	
roduction to Metrology and Verification of commo	n laboratory instruments	10/4/2015	11/4/2015	16.0	Technical	Engr. Marcelino M. Nicer Jr.	
ergens and Allergy		01/29/2015	01/29/2015	8.0	Technical	Angel Barnes Jr.	
od Safety Culture Seminar		01/28/2015	01/28/2015	4.0	Technical	Angel Barnes Jr.	
od Laboratory Practices		01/28/2015	01/28/2015	4.0	Technical	Angel Barnes Jr.	
II. OTHER INFORMATION	Conf	inue on separate sh	eet if necessary)				
31. SPECIAL SKILLS and HOBBIES	32. NON-	ACADEMIC DISTING		NITION		33. MEMBERSHIP IN ASSOCIATION/ORGANIZATION	
EADING BOOKS dis personent as (Il friemmew	exhibiting his/her validly issued a		0.003 	4 4 4	nis I	PHILIPPINE ASSOCIATION OF FOOD	
AYING BOARD GAMES						TECHNOLIST (KAPPA CHAPTER)	
		-16/1					

34.	Are you related by consanguinity or affinity to the appointing	ng or recommending authority, or to the		
	chief of bureau or office or to the person who has immedia	ate supervision over you in the Office.	The second secon	PROFES PRO
	Bureau or Department where you will be apppointed,	A SAN AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND A	200 1040 1 1 2 10 10 10 10	ŧ
	a. within the third degree?		YES NO	
	b. within the fourth degree (for Local Government Unit - Ca	areer Employees\?		
	o (YES NO	
			If YES, give details:	
100 COLONO COLONO	a. Have you ever been found guilty of any administrative o	ffense?	☐ YES ☑ NO	
		A ANALYSIS I HIGH STRAIGHT TO HE TO SHE	If YES, give details:	
	h Have you have all the state of		the part of the second	week or to
	b. Have you been criminally charged before any court?		YES NO	
			If YES, give details:	
			Date Filed:	
	Howards are believed to the	A 7 5000 (300) (300 200)	Status of Case/s:	Ovol
	Have you ever been convicted of any crime or violation of a any court or tribunal?	any law, decree, ordinance or regulation by	☐ YES ☑ NO	1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -
	any court of tributial:		If YES, give details:	
		8 [25/272/80 2292/33/80	the condition of the second	
	Have you ever been separated from the service in any of the	ne following modes: resignation	To vertice to binals . To 100 Place about some some	100
	retirement, dropped from the rolls, dismissal, termination, e	end of term, finished contract or phased out	☑ YES □ NO If YES, give details:	
	(abolition) in the public or private sector?	tr recountry Mostrial	RESIGNATION FROM PREVIOUS WO	RK
THE PERSON NAMED IN	a. Have you ever been a candidate in a national or local ele	ection held within the last year (except	and the second s	40
	Barangay election)?	21 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	☐ YES ☑ NO	
	Technology of Fed School and Technology (183)	01202021 1 1202021 3	If YES, give details:	he iv
	b. Have you resigned from the government service during the election to promote/actively campaign for a national or local	ne three (3)-month period before the last	☐ YES ☑ NO	
STATE OF THE PARTY			If YES, give details:	2130
	Have you acquired the status of an immigrant or permanent	t resident of another country?	☐ YES ☑ NO	
		and I was a second of the second of the second	If YES, give details (country):	
		\$ 82000000 00000000000000000000000000000		dily ag
	Pursuant to: (a) Indigenous People's Act (RA 8371); (b) Ma	gna Carta for Disabled Persons (RA		0.4100
	7277); and (c) Solo Parents Welfare Act of 2000 (RA 8972)	, please answer the following items:		
	Are you a member of any indigenous group?		☐ YES ☑ NO	
		n Brodesia Brodesia	If YES, please specify:	
	Are you a person with disability?	an Pagelenin Engigerin	☐ YES ☑ NO	
	The state of the s	- 1 erosecon erosecon	If YES, please specify ID No:	
	Are you a solo parent?	The Control of Security Security	✓ YES NO	100
	ASSESSMENT OF THE PROPERTY OF	ST REALEST STREET	If YES, please specify ID No:	
	REFERENCES (Person not related by consanguinity or affinity to applicant	/appointee)	on Special State Asserting September 19th philosophy (1914) 1852	
	NAME HAS TO A LANGEST	ADDRESS	TEL. NO.	
	PETER JONSSON	LEYTE KOKO OIL INC., LEYTE, LEYTE	0977-872-0011	106 1
	EMMANUEL S. LICUP	SC GLOBAL FOOD PRODUCTS INC., BAYBAY CITY, LEYTE	053-563-1016	AP OF
	JUSTIN S. UY	PROFOOD INTERNATIONAL CORP.,	032-346-1228	
	I declare under oath that I have personally accomplished th	is Personal Data Sheet which is a true, con	self intuition one other production and manufal Res	
	statement pursuant to the provisions of pertinent laws, r	rules and regulations of the Republic of	the Philippines I	
	authorize the agency head / authorized representative to	verify/validate the contents stated herein.	I agree that any	H #
depresent	misrepresentation made in this document and its attachm	ents shall cause the filing of administrative	ve/criminal case/s PHOTO	
Section 1	against me.			2001
	STREET CONTROL SOURCE	210CM34 210CM03	Afrancian voice del como e temperature but a more	S II
10	vemment Issued ID (i.e.Passport, GSIS, SSS, PRC, Driver's License, etc.) EASE INDICATE ID Number and Date of Issuance	es ensents most		
Ť		- forms.		
V	rernment Issued ID: SSS	Transport April 100 (120 and 100 and 1		
L	icense/Passport No.: 06-2703026-2	Signature (Sign inside the box)		
te	e/Place of Issuance: CEBU CITY	January 2, 3023 Date Accomplished	Right Thumbmark	
	SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN to before me this	2 5 JAN 2023		
	COSCORIDED AND SWORM to belote the this	, attiant exhibitir	ng his/her validly issued government ID as indicated above	θ.
			23/46.7	
		ATTY RYSA F GUIMPICOR		
	and the same of th	by see a see to be a VSU of the see to the		
	A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR	Person Administering Oath	No. of the second of the secon	
	Mark Cont. 1 (Mark Cont. 1 March 1 Mar	orson Authinistering Oath		

00 FORM 242 (Basined 2047) | Dane 4 of 4